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Resultados de pruebas 2

Hombres 2
Adulto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Velocidad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Fondo/Medio Fondo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Vallas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Saltos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Lanzamientos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Mujeres 12
Adulto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Velocidad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Fondo/Medio Fondo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Vallas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Saltos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Lanzamientos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
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Hombres
Adulto

100 Metros Planos - Series | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 14:25

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. -0.9

Enrique Polanco 1992 Universidad Católica 3 10.73 2 q
Daniel Ignacio Klenner 2000 Universidad Católica 4 11.13 5 q
Nicolas Iriarte 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 11.87 21
Tomás Gabriel Farias 2007 Oassi 1 12.55 34
Benjamin Antonio Canibilo 2005 Atlético Puente Alto 2 DNS
Matias Antonio Pardo 1997 Atlético Puente Alto 6 DNS

Serie 2 V.V. +0.8
Benjamin Ignacio Aravena 2005 Atletismo Linares 3 10.64 1 q
Joaquin Alberto Daza 2002 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4 10.76 3 q
Gabriel Alejandro Toledo 2003 SSCC Concepción 2 11.32 10 q
Felipe Natanael Pizarro 2006 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 6 11.88 22
Paublo César Enrique 1994 Atlético Harambeé 1 12.34 29
Felipe Cordova 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 DNS

Serie 3 V.V. +1.4
Nicolás Alfonso Pizarro 2006 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 5 11.60 18
Manuel Irarrazabal 2005 Atlético Santiago 2 11.99 23
Sebastián Infante 1997 Universidad de Chile 6 12.01 24
Angel Bernardo Barahona 2006 Atlético La Pintana 1 DNS
Mauricio Esteban Martínez 1998 Atlético Santiago 3 DNS
Ilan San Martin 2001 Universidad Católica 4 DNS

Serie 4 V.V. -1.5
Martín Steffens 2004 Universidad Católica 3 11.24 8 q
Cristopher Alejandro Riffo 1997 Atlético Puente Alto 2 11.41 11 q
Eduardo Ignacio Cádiz 1996 Atlético USACH 4 12.53 32
Vicente Yañez 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 12.54 33
Daniel Mateo Eleazar Hidalgo 2008 Atletismo Linares 1 12.55 35
Gregorio Edwards 2005 Manquehue 6 12.56 36

Serie 5 V.V. -1.0
Tomas Vial 2004 Atlético Santiago 3 11.06 4 q
Renato Fernandez 2005 Universidad Católica 4 11.43 12 q
Martin Alzérreca 2004 San Ignacio 2 11.54 14
Pablo Vasquez 2002 Atlético Puente Alto 6 12.19 26
Ignacio Benjamin Fuentes 1997 Atlético USACH 1 12.39 30
Martin Mondaca 2006 San Ignacio 5 DNS

Serie 6 V.V. -2.0
Jose Agustin Irarrazaval 2001 Atlético Santiago 3 11.22 7 q
Pelayo Garcia 2006 Atlético Francés 4 11.55 15
Juan Vicente Rodriguez 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2 11.56 16
Julian Alberto Ávila 2009 Atletismo Linares 5 12.19 27
Diego Osvaldo Maldonado 2007 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 1 12.65 37
Leonardo Contreras 2009 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 6 DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Serie 7 V.V. -1.3
Eleazar Jesus Molina 1983 Universidad Católica 5 11.69 19
Matias Segovia 2000 Atlético Harambeé 2 12.16 25
Franyer Flores 2009 Atlético S-2000 6 13.04 39
Joaquín Palazuelos 1987 Atlético Los Ángeles 3 DNS
Martín Andres Villegas 2005 Universidad Católica 4 DNS

Serie 8 V.V. +1.0
Daniel Andres Jimenez 2001 Nilda Rojas 4 11.20 6 q
Arturo Eduardo Duran 1989 Atlético Limache 2 11.47 13
Luis Enrique Tiscornia 1981 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 12.33 28
Braulio Constantino Gaete 2009 Atlético Puente Alto 6 12.40 31
Antonio Pereira 2002 Portuario 3 DNS

Serie 9 V.V. -1.7
Matias Silva 2004 Windsor School - Valdivia 3 11.31 9 q
Maximiliano Alberto Aburto 1994 Atlético Puente Alto 2 11.56 17
Benjamin Adolfo Abarca 2002 Atlético USACH 4 11.73 20
Vicente Olivares 2005 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 6 12.95 38
Clemente Atria 2004 San Ignacio 5 DNS

100 Metros Planos - Final | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 16:10

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Final A V.V. -1.4

Enrique Polanco 1992 Universidad Católica 4 10.69 1
Joaquin Alberto Daza 2002 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2 10.91 2
Tomas Vial 2004 Atlético Santiago 5 10.92 3
Daniel Andres Jimenez 2001 Nilda Rojas 1 11.04 4
Daniel Ignacio Klenner 2000 Universidad Católica 6 11.14 5
Benjamin Ignacio Aravena 2005 Atletismo Linares 3 DNS 11

Final B V.V. -2.5
Martín Steffens 2004 Universidad Católica 4 11.18 6
Matias Silva 2004 Windsor School - Valdivia 2 11.25 7
Cristopher Alejandro Riffo 1997 Atlético Puente Alto 6 11.44 8
Renato Fernandez 2005 Universidad Católica 1 11.45 9
Gabriel Alejandro Toledo 2003 SSCC Concepción 5 11.58 10
Jose Agustin Irarrazaval 2001 Atlético Santiago 3 DNS 12
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200 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 17:10

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. -1.5

Joaquin Alberto Daza 2002 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1 22.16 1
Jose Agustin Irarrazaval 2001 Atlético Santiago 2 22.19 2
Benjamin Ignacio Aravena 2005 Atletismo Linares 3 DNS
Mauricio Esteban Martínez 1998 Atlético Santiago 4 DNS
Maximiliano Castro 1998 Atlético Francés 5 DNS
Antonio Pereira 2002 Portuario 6 DNS

Serie 2 V.V. -1.5
Tomas Leon 2007 Universidad Católica 2 22.63 3
Daniel Andres Jimenez 2001 Nilda Rojas 1 22.73 5
Maximiliano Alberto Aburto 1994 Atlético Puente Alto 4 23.20 11
Daniel Ignacio Klenner 2000 Universidad Católica 3 DNS
Pelayo Garcia 2006 Atlético Francés 5 DNS
Ilan San Martin 2001 Universidad Católica 6 DNS

Serie 3 V.V. -0.5
Cristopher Alejandro Riffo 1997 Atlético Puente Alto 2 22.85 7
Gabriel Alejandro Toledo 2003 SSCC Concepción 4 23.19 10
Benjamin Antonio Canibilo 2005 Atlético Puente Alto 5 23.25 13
Renato Fernandez 2005 Universidad Católica 1 23.47 17
Jose Miguel Goio 2005 Atlético San Vicente 3 23.51 19
Eduardo Andres Lagos 1987 Atlético Universidad del Bio Bio 6 DNS

Serie 4 V.V. -0.8
Matias Silva 2004 Windsor School - Valdivia 2 22.74 6
Luis Miguel Gaete 2002 Atlético Puente Alto 1 23.09 9
Benjamin Ignacio Roman 2006 Atlético S-2000 5 23.20 12
Benjamin Adolfo Abarca 2002 Atlético USACH 4 23.42 15
Matias Segovia 2000 Atlético Harambeé 6 24.11 25
Martín Andres Villegas 2005 Universidad Católica 3 DNS

Serie 5 V.V. -0.8
Raimundo Velasco 2005 Atlético Santiago 1 23.06 8
Clemente Court 2001 Atlético Francés 6 23.37 14
Arturo Eduardo Duran 1989 Atlético Limache 3 23.46 16
Matias Antonio Pardo 1997 Atlético Puente Alto 5 23.67 21
Salvador Orellana 2001 Atlético Francés 2 DNS
Agustin Balmaceda 2006 Atlético Francés 4 DNS

Serie 6 V.V. -2.7
Agustin Rozas 2002 Portuario 5 23.48 18
Nicolás Alfonso Pizarro 2006 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 6 23.54 20
David Alejandro Donoso 2003 Atlético Estudiantes 3 23.89 23
Angel Eduardo Guevara 2007 Atlético San Vicente 2 24.17 26
Pablo Vasquez 2002 Atlético Puente Alto 1 24.66 30
Eduardo Ignacio Cádiz 1996 Atlético USACH 4 25.22 34

Serie 7 V.V. -1.9
Ramón Fuenzalida 2006 Atlético Santiago 4 22.70 4
Cristobal Alonso Garcia 2007 Atlético Estudiantes 3 23.82 22
Julian Alberto Ávila 2009 Atletismo Linares 5 24.44 27
Matias Benjamin Jiménez 2007 Atlético S-2000 1 24.48 28
Sebastián Infante 1997 Universidad de Chile 2 24.63 29
Luis Enrique Tiscornia 1981 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 6 25.68 37
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Serie 8 V.V. -1.9
Sebastian Adolfo Valencia 2000 Atlético Ñielol 4 25.06 32
Braulio Constantino Gaete 2009 Atlético Puente Alto 5 25.19 33
Tomás Gabriel Farias 2007 Oassi 1 25.97 41
Gregorio Edwards 2005 Manquehue 2 DNS
Leonardo Contreras 2009 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 3 DNS
Vicente José Rodriguez 2008 Atlético San Vicente 6 DNS

Serie 9 V.V. -2.2
Daniel Mateo Eleazar Hidalgo 2008 Atletismo Linares 4 25.25 35
Alvaro Henrique Morales 2005 Atlético S-2000 2 25.86 38
Paublo César Enrique 1994 Atlético Harambeé 5 25.94 39
Franyer Flores 2009 Atlético S-2000 6 26.76 42
Angel Bernardo Barahona 2006 Atlético La Pintana 3 DNS

Serie 10 V.V. -2.1
Felipe Natanael Pizarro 2006 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 4 23.96 24
Jose Luis Alvarado 1978 Atlético Maullín 3 25.95 40
Jose Antonio Wenzel 1965 Atletas Senior Chillán 2 28.55 43
Enrique Munita 2006 Atlético Francés 5 DNS
Martin Mondaca 2006 San Ignacio 6 DNS

Serie 11 V.V. -2.1
Tomas Ortiz 2003 San Ignacio 3 24.69 31
Ignacio Benjamin Fuentes 1997 Atlético USACH 6 25.33 36
Diego Osvaldo Maldonado 2007 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 2 DNS
Vicente Olivares 2005 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 4 DNS
Martin Alzérreca 2004 San Ignacio 5 DNS

Clasificación final
Joaquin Alberto Daza 2002 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1 22.16 1
Jose Agustin Irarrazaval 2001 Atlético Santiago 2 22.19 2
Tomas Leon 2007 Universidad Católica 2 22.63 3
Ramón Fuenzalida 2006 Atlético Santiago 4 22.70 4
Daniel Andres Jimenez 2001 Nilda Rojas 1 22.73 5
Matias Silva 2004 Windsor School - Valdivia 2 22.74 6
Cristopher Alejandro Riffo 1997 Atlético Puente Alto 2 22.85 7
Raimundo Velasco 2005 Atlético Santiago 1 23.06 8

400 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 15:15

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Pablo Cardenas 1999 Atlético Manuel Larraín 3 49.88 2
Salvador Orellana 2001 Atlético Francés 2 49.91 3
Benjamin Ignacio Roman 2006 Atlético S-2000 5 50.65 6
Agustin Balmaceda 2006 Atlético Francés 6 50.95 7
Jose Miguel Goio 2005 Atlético San Vicente 4 51.09 8
Luis Miguel Gaete 2002 Atlético Puente Alto 1 51.22 10
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Serie 2
Facundo Millan 2005 Windsor School - Valdivia 2 49.82 1
Cristóbal Nawël Huaracán 2004 Universidad Católica 6 50.15 4
Felipe Dalgalarrando 1999 Universidad Católica 5 50.60 5
Matias Antonio Pardo 1997 Atlético Puente Alto 1 51.15 9
Clemente Court 2001 Atlético Francés 4 52.99 21
Salvador Araneda 1995 Atlético Nahuén 3 DNS

Serie 3
Eduardo Andres Lagos 1987 Atlético Universidad del Bio Bio 3 51.44 11
Vicente Moya 2000 Atlético USACH 5 51.63 12
Pablo Ignacio Gonzalez 2006 Manquehue 2 51.67 13
Cristobal Andres Cabrera 2000 Atlético USACH 6 51.96 15
Marco Sanchez 1999 San Ignacio 1 53.92 25
Cristopher Benjamin Castillo 2005 Oassi 4 DNS

Serie 4
Froilán Planchet 2003 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 2 51.97 16
Enrique Munita 2006 Atlético Francés 4 52.29 18
Andres Santiago Aulestia 1999 Atlético USACH 5 53.61 22
Sebastian Berrios 2004 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3 53.64 23
Clemente Atria 2004 San Ignacio 6 53.82 24

Serie 5
Matias Benjamin Jiménez 2007 Atlético S-2000 3 52.41 19
Angel Eduardo Guevara 2007 Atlético San Vicente 4 52.80 20
Andres Ahumada 2007 Universidad Católica 2 53.96 26
Tobias Rieschel 2008 Manquehue 6 54.49 27
Borja Lecannelier 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 56.00 29

Serie 6
Benjamin Muñoz 2005 Atlético Francés 2 55.65 28
Alvaro Henrique Morales 2005 Atlético S-2000 3 56.02 30
Osvaldo Rojas 2004 Atlético Francés 4 56.36 31
Simón Tomás O’ryan 2001 Atlético Francés 5 56.86 32
Vicente Olivares 2005 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 6 59.04 33

Serie 7
Felipe Natanael Pizarro 2006 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 6 51.85 14
Nicolás Alfonso Pizarro 2006 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 5 52.11 17
Daniel Mateo Eleazar Hidalgo 2008 Atletismo Linares 2 DNS
Vicente José Rodriguez 2008 Atlético San Vicente 3 DNS
Gustavo Roncatti 1963 Universidad Católica 4 DNS

Clasificación final
Facundo Millan 2005 Windsor School - Valdivia 2 49.82 1
Pablo Cardenas 1999 Atlético Manuel Larraín 3 49.88 2
Salvador Orellana 2001 Atlético Francés 2 49.91 3
Cristóbal Nawël Huaracán 2004 Universidad Católica 6 50.15 4
Felipe Dalgalarrando 1999 Universidad Católica 5 50.60 5
Benjamin Ignacio Roman 2006 Atlético S-2000 5 50.65 6
Agustin Balmaceda 2006 Atlético Francés 6 50.95 7
Jose Miguel Goio 2005 Atlético San Vicente 4 51.09 8
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1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 16:50

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Leslie Rigoberto Encina 1982 Ejercito de Chile 3:51.36 1
Alexis Magdiel Barria 1999 Ejercito de Chile 4:01.17 2
Juan Pablo Gelmi 2002 Universidad Católica 4:01.94 3
Fernando Alfredo Henríquez 2004 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 4:04.26 4
Nicolas Andres Gómez 1993 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 4:05.19 5
Fernando Fritz 2004 Atlético Santiago 4:05.29 6
Dante Didier Carvajal 2007 Atlético Francés 4:05.76 7
Matias Herrera 1997 Atlético Santiago 4:08.69 8
Matias Javier Garrido 2000 Atlético Estación Central 4:09.24 9
Jose Manuel Silva 2002 Atlético Francés 4:14.26 10
Rafael Piña 2006 Atlético Francés 4:14.77 11
Kamal Mourad 2006 Atletismo Linares 4:21.08 13
Andres Soto 1991 Oassi 4:22.64 16
Maximiliano Alfredo Aravena 1999 Ejercito de Chile DNF
Benjamín Rodriguez 2006 Atlético Francés DNS
Luciano Alexis Saez 2006 Atlético Francés DNS
Wilfredo Borotoche 1978 Atlético Caleu DNS

Serie 2
Maximiliano Jose Morande 2007 Manquehue 4:20.21 12
Tomas Antonio Lavalle 2003 Atlético Puente Alto 4:23.41 14
Fernando Orellana 2006 Atlético Santiago 4:24.38 15
Kevin Emmanuel Retamal 2001 Círculo Atlético San Antonio 4:35.69 17
Tomas Alfaro 2005 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4:37.43 18
Franyerson Sleiker Chacón 2007 Atlético S-2000 4:44.36 19
Felipe Santander 2006 San Ignacio 4:44.38 20
Gonzalo Ignacio Moreno 2003 Atlético Puente Alto 4:50.76 21
Cristobal Gallardo 2006 Atlético S-2000 4:58.03 22
Raimundo Opazo 2006 San Ignacio 5:03.98 23
Matias Ignacio Corvalan 2009 Atletismo Linares 5:04.68 24
Eduardo Vio 2006 San Ignacio 5:09.24 25
Alonso Alberto Arellano 2009 Atletismo Linares DNS
Diego Nicolas Romero 2008 Atletismo Linares DNS
Sebastián Andres Sotomayor 2009 Atletismo Linares DNS
Tomas William Toledo 2000 Atlético Caleu DNS

Clasificación final
Leslie Rigoberto Encina 1982 Ejercito de Chile 3:51.36 1
Alexis Magdiel Barria 1999 Ejercito de Chile 4:01.17 2
Juan Pablo Gelmi 2002 Universidad Católica 4:01.94 3
Fernando Alfredo Henríquez 2004 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 4:04.26 4
Nicolas Andres Gómez 1993 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 4:05.19 5
Fernando Fritz 2004 Atlético Santiago 4:05.29 6
Dante Didier Carvajal 2007 Atlético Francés 4:05.76 7
Matias Herrera 1997 Atlético Santiago 4:08.69 8
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5.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 18:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Carlos Pereira 1990 Ejercito de Chile 15:10.39 1
Angel Andres Eladio Romero 2002 Atlético La Pintana 15:27.32 2
Nicolas Marcelo Opazo 2000 Atlético La Pintana 15:52.08 3
Alexis Magdiel Barria 1999 Ejercito de Chile DNS
Felipe Antonio Lizana 1994 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
Francisco Olivares 1997 Ejercito de Chile DNS
Maximiliano Alfredo Aravena 1999 Ejercito de Chile DNS
Pablo Dominguez 2000 Universidad Católica DNS
Sebastian Andres Marzal 1990 Deportivo Atlético Sporting Co-

quimbo
DNS

Serie 2
Pablo Antonio Baez 1985 Atlético Caleu 15:54.83 4
Pablo Verdugo 1979 Atlético Santiago 16:28.10 5
Maximiliano Jose Morande 2007 Manquehue 17:10.99 6
Hernán Arocha 1980 Atlético Caleu 17:45.89 7
Sebastián Andres Sotomayor 2009 Atletismo Linares 19:26.55 8
Cristóbal Maximiliano Osorio 2004 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 20:32.88 9
Enzo Fabian Hernandez 1990 Atlético Puente Alto DNS
Francisco Jacob Troncoso 1991 Ejercito de Chile DNS
Kevin Emmanuel Retamal 2001 Círculo Atlético San Antonio DNS

Clasificación final
Carlos Pereira 1990 Ejercito de Chile 15:10.39 1
Angel Andres Eladio Romero 2002 Atlético La Pintana 15:27.32 2
Nicolas Marcelo Opazo 2000 Atlético La Pintana 15:52.08 3
Pablo Antonio Baez 1985 Atlético Caleu 15:54.83 4
Pablo Verdugo 1979 Atlético Santiago 16:28.10 5
Maximiliano Jose Morande 2007 Manquehue 17:10.99 6
Hernán Arocha 1980 Atlético Caleu 17:45.89 7
Sebastián Andres Sotomayor 2009 Atletismo Linares 19:26.55 8

110 M Vallas (A 1,067 m.) - Series C/T | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 14:00

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. +0.0

Emilio Alonso Reyes 2004 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 3 15.31 1
Ramón Fuenzalida 2006 Atlético Santiago 5 15.45 2
Luis Riffo 2000 Sportif Lycée Jean D’Alembert 4 15.97 3
Max Moraga 2006 Atlético Santiago 6 16.68 4
Sebastian Adolfo Valencia 2000 Atlético Ñielol 2 DNS
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Salto Largo | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 14:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Viento Lugar
Vicente Belgeri 1997 Atlético Santiago 7.55 1
Diego Andres Bustamante 2004 Atlético Santiago 7.36 2
Daniel Andrés Avendaño 1997 Club Atlético Formativo Talca 6.82 3
Andrés Eduardo Silva 1991 Atlético Santiago 6.65 4
Cristóbal Alonso 1982 Universidad Católica 6.58 5
Max Moraga 2006 Atlético Santiago 6.52 6
Francisco Cerda 1994 Universidad Católica 6.48 7
Andres Osorio 2002 Atlético Santiago 6.23 8
Felipe Cordova 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
Manuel Ortuzar 2008 San Ignacio DNS
Alonso Gutierrez 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
Domingo Matte 2006 Universidad Católica DNS
Ephese Brutus 2000 Atlético San Vicente DNS

Salto Triple | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 17:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Viento Lugar
Diego Andres Bustamante 2004 Atlético Santiago 14.70 1
Facundo Millan 2005 Windsor School - Valdivia 14.29 2
Francisco Cerda 1994 Universidad Católica 12.99 3
Felipe Fica 1999 Atlético Santiago 12.95 4
Danko Miroslav Basic 2006 Deportivo Montessori de Talca 12.79 5
Alonso Gutierrez 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
Domingo Matte 2006 Universidad Católica DNS
Ephese Brutus 2000 Atlético San Vicente DNS

Salto Alto | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 14:25

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Nicolas Gabriel Numair 2002 Universidad Católica 2.15 1
Santiago Eyzaguirre 2004 Universidad de Chile 1.85 2
Ignacio Tagle 2004 Atlético Santiago 1.80 3
Nicolas Camousseight 2001 Universidad de Chile NM
Matias Ignacio Armengolli 2009 Atletismo Linares NM
Danko Miroslav Basic 2006 Deportivo Montessori de Talca NM
Pedro Alamos 2002 Universidad Católica DNF
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Salto con Garrocha | Hombres | Adulto | Viernes 22 - 16:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Guillermo Correa 2001 Universidad Católica 5.40 1
Cristóbal Núñez 2002 Atlético Santiago 4.90 2
Pedro Roblero 2001 San Ignacio 4.80 3
Martin Varas 2003 Atlético Santiago 4.50 4
Jaime Wood 2001 Universidad Católica 4.50 5
Mateo Cortina 2004 Atlético Santiago 4.30 6
Felipe Saelzer 2007 Universidad Católica 4.20 7
Sebastian Benjamin Nuñez 2006 Universidad Católica 4.00 8
Juan Enrique Castro 2000 Atlético Santiago 4.00 8
Felipe Correa 2006 Universidad Católica 4.00 10
Felipe Cordova 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3.80 11
Jeronimo Correa 2004 Atlético Santiago NM
Jose Tomas Gajardo 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante NM
Santiago Wood 2003 Universidad Católica DNS
Benjamin Jose Urrutia 2003 Atlético Santiago DNS
Gonzalo Arteaga 2005 San Ignacio DNS
Diego Mir 2002 Universidad Católica DNS

Lanzamiento Bala (7,260 Kg) | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 15:40

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Joaquin Ballivian 1993 Universidad Católica 16.60 1
Santiago Adolfo Ford 1997 Atlético Santiago 13.88 2
Oscar Javier Avendaño 2003 Cultura Física - Viña del Mar 12.79 3
Javier Morales 2004 Universidad Católica 10.11 4
Felipe Andrés Zamarca 2007 Atlético S-2000 9.45 5
Maximiliano Seleme 2006 Atlético S-2000 7.82 6
Diego Osorio 1988 Universidad Católica DNS

Lanzamiento Disco (2 Kg) | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 14:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Lucas Nervi 2001 Atlético Santiago 59.55 1
Santiago Adolfo Ford 1997 Atlético Santiago 46.11 2
Alan Fell 2005 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 38.41 3
Juan Ignacio Dupre 2002 San Ignacio 35.19 4
Cristobal Espinoza 1997 Universidad Católica 34.89 5
Alberto Montes 2006 Universidad Católica 33.16 6
Manuel Santander 2004 San Ignacio 30.54 7
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Alfonso Diaz 2005 San Ignacio 29.13 8
Maximiliano Seleme 2006 Atlético S-2000 NM
Joaquin Ballivian 1993 Universidad Católica DNS
Ignacio Arancibia 2003 San Ignacio DNS
Kevin Huang 2006 Universidad Católica DNS
Jose Ignacio Barrioilhet 2002 Universidad Católica DNS

Lanzamiento Jabalina (800 Grs) | Hombres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 16:50

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Francisco Javier Muse 1996 Atlético Santiago 63.77 1
Pablo Joan Frutos 2005 Deportivo Alemán - Valparaiso 62.00 2
Jair Fabricio Aburto 1987 Atlético Santiago 57.29 3
Renato Augusto Bartet 2003 Atlético Santiago 56.84 4
Sebastián Cárcamo 2007 Universidad Católica 48.94 5
Matias Lopez 2007 San Ignacio 46.08 6
Rodrigo Heredia 1969 Universidad Católica 44.06 7
Joaquín Eduardo Florez 2006 Atletismo Linares 42.98 8
Jozef Kosche 2008 Manquehue 38.90 9
Maximiliano Klingenberg 2006 Atlético Santiago 37.48 10
Jose Matetic 2006 San Ignacio 37.34 11
Benjamin Gonzalez 2009 Manquehue 34.63 12
Nicolas Medina 2006 Universidad Católica DNS
Vicente Xabier Contreras 2005 Atlético Santiago DNS
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Mujeres
Adulto

100 Metros Planos - Series | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 14:50

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. -2.6

Viviana Cecilia Olivares 1994 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 3 12.14 1 q
Magdalena Rosenfeld 1980 Universidad Católica 2 13.05 5 q
Paloma Belen Pizarro 2005 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 4 13.23 6 q
Camila Salvado 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 6 14.02 18
Catalina Atria 2008 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5 14.85 21
Sofia Mercier 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1 DNS

Serie 2 V.V. -1.6
Paloma Belén Contreras 2007 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 5 13.85 16
Belén Flores 2001 Atlético USACH 6 14.57 20
Catalina Ines Gallegos 2003 Sportif Lycée Jean D’Alembert 2 DNS
Belen Ituarte 2001 Manquehue 3 DNS
Isidora Del Rosario Corada 2007 Universidad Católica 4 DNS

Serie 3 V.V. -1.6
Antonia Belén Ramirez 2005 Atlético Santiago 3 12.23 2 q
Javiera Almudena Nuñez 2007 Atlético San Vicente 4 13.29 7 q
Rocio Loreto Mardones 1995 Atlético Puente Alto 2 13.77 15
Isidora Gomez 2008 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 5 DNS
Emilia Valenzuela 2009 Atlético San Vicente 6 DNS

Serie 4 V.V. +0.2
Andrea Loreto González 2002 Sportif Lycée Jean D’Alembert 3 12.48 3 q
Georgina Catalina Reyes 1996 Atlético Puente Alto 4 12.90 4 q
Valeria Ilusion Herrera 2009 Atlético San Vicente 5 13.40 8 q
Paula Lorenzini 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 6 13.68 12 q
Carla Francisca Padilla 1997 Atlético Harambeé 2 13.75 14

Serie 5 V.V. -4.4
Trinidad Elena Neira 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 4 13.40 9 q
Constanza Sepulveda 2000 Oassi 2 13.70 13
Antonia Paz Jones 2009 Atletismo Linares 6 13.90 17
Florencia Ignacia Sepúlveda 2008 Atletismo Linares 5 14.53 19
Sofia Segura 2005 Manquehue 3 DNS

Serie 6 V.V. -4.4
Camila Ignacia Mendez 2009 Atletismo Linares 6 13.56 10 q
Franchesca De Los Ángeles Es-
pinosa

2003 Atletismo Cauquenes 2 13.59 11 q

Florencia Toro 1995 Manquehue 3 DNS
Jacinta Silva 2008 Universidad Católica 4 DNS
Antonia Caris 2001 La Corsa 5 DNS
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100 Metros Planos - Final | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 16:20

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Final A V.V. -1.7

Viviana Cecilia Olivares 1994 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 3 11.84 1
Antonia Belén Ramirez 2005 Atlético Santiago 4 12.12 2
Andrea Loreto González 2002 Sportif Lycée Jean D’Alembert 2 12.53 3
Magdalena Rosenfeld 1980 Universidad Católica 6 12.72 4
Paloma Belen Pizarro 2005 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 1 12.97 5
Georgina Catalina Reyes 1996 Atlético Puente Alto 5 13.12 6

Final B V.V. -1.2
Javiera Almudena Nuñez 2007 Atlético San Vicente 3 13.19 7
Trinidad Elena Neira 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2 13.29 8
Camila Ignacia Mendez 2009 Atletismo Linares 5 13.32 9
Valeria Ilusion Herrera 2009 Atlético San Vicente 4 13.57 10
Paula Lorenzini 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 1 DNS 11
Franchesca De Los Ángeles Es-
pinosa

2003 Atletismo Cauquenes 6 DNS 12

200 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 17:35

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. -0.7

Viviana Cecilia Olivares 1994 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 3 24.77 1
Dominga Philipps 2006 Universidad Católica 2 26.07 2
Paloma Belen Pizarro 2005 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 6 26.47 3
Belen Ituarte 2001 Manquehue 4 DNS
Bernardita Perez de Arce 1992 Universidad Católica 5 DNS

Serie 2 V.V. -0.7
Magdalena Rosenfeld 1980 Universidad Católica 5 26.78 4
Michelle Lucena 2005 Atlético Santiago 4 26.80 5
Amanda Elgueta 2007 Universidad Católica 3 26.85 6
Rocio Loreto Mardones 1995 Atlético Puente Alto 2 DNS
Georgina Catalina Reyes 1996 Atlético Puente Alto 6 DNS

Serie 3 V.V. -1.2
Mariela Andrea Sepulveda 1981 San Ignacio 6 27.17 7
Trinidad Elena Neira 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2 28.03 8
Constanza Sepulveda 2000 Oassi 4 28.22 9
Amelia Frances Mary Pitt 2005 Universidad Católica 3 DNS
Jacinta Silva 2008 Universidad Católica 5 DNS

Serie 4 V.V. -1.2
Carla Francisca Padilla 1997 Atlético Harambeé 3 28.84 13
Belén Flores 2001 Atlético USACH 2 29.95 15
Antonia Caris 2001 La Corsa 4 DNS
Emilia Valenzuela 2009 Atlético San Vicente 5 DNS
Javiera Musalem 2001 Manquehue 6 DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Serie 5 V.V. -1.8
Valeria Ilusion Herrera 2009 Atlético San Vicente 5 28.50 10
Antonia Paz Jones 2009 Atletismo Linares 6 28.64 11
Estela Veas 2008 Atlético San Vicente 2 28.75 12
Paloma Belén Contreras 2007 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 4 29.49 14
María Jesus Pino 1999 Atlético Santiago 3 31.79 16

Clasificación final
Viviana Cecilia Olivares 1994 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 3 24.77 1
Dominga Philipps 2006 Universidad Católica 2 26.07 2
Paloma Belen Pizarro 2005 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 6 26.47 3
Magdalena Rosenfeld 1980 Universidad Católica 5 26.78 4
Michelle Lucena 2005 Atlético Santiago 4 26.80 5
Amanda Elgueta 2007 Universidad Católica 3 26.85 6
Mariela Andrea Sepulveda 1981 San Ignacio 6 27.17 7
Trinidad Elena Neira 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2 28.03 8

400 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 15:40

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Elena Oyarzun 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3 57.52 1
Georgina Catalina Reyes 1996 Atlético Puente Alto 4 59.06 2
Constanza Solange Richter 2007 Atlético Puente Alto 2 1:00.52 3
Michelle Lucena 2005 Atlético Santiago 1 1:00.68 4
Estefany Pavez 1999 Atlético Santiago 6 1:03.66 8
Karla Pulgar 2005 Atlético Caleu 5 DNS

Serie 2
Francisca Valencia 1996 Atlético Santiago 3 1:00.97 5
Mariel Riveros 1999 Atlético USACH 5 1:02.88 6
Nathalia Luz Mondaca 1990 Atlético Francés 6 1:04.17 9
Constanza Mardonez 2004 Atlético Santiago 4 1:04.23 10
Nicole Pavez 1993 Atlético Santiago 1 1:07.05 12
Josefa Pradenas 2009 Atlético Piduco 2 DNS

Serie 3
Estela Veas 2008 Atlético San Vicente 5 1:03.42 7
Isidora Gomez 2008 Atlético Fénix Melipilla 4 1:06.82 11
Javiera Arevalo 1993 Atlético Dream 6 1:09.24 14
Nícol Daniela Bolaños 2004 Oassi 1 DNS
Antonia Caris 2001 La Corsa 2 DNS
Franchesca De Los Ángeles Es-
pinosa

2003 Atletismo Cauquenes 3 DNS

Serie 4
Carolina Del Pilar Garrido 2007 Atlético La Pintana 2 1:08.04 13
Lucia Francisca Arce 2009 Atlético San Vicente 4 1:09.43 15
Beatriz Del Pilar Gonzalez 2009 Atlético San Vicente 5 1:14.22 16
Monserrat Andrea Caro 2001 Atlético USACH 3 1:17.00 17
Paloma Belen Pizarro 2005 Atlético Limarí Ovalle 6 DNS
Continua...
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...Continuacion
Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar

Clasificación final
Elena Oyarzun 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3 57.52 1
Georgina Catalina Reyes 1996 Atlético Puente Alto 4 59.06 2
Constanza Solange Richter 2007 Atlético Puente Alto 2 1:00.52 3
Michelle Lucena 2005 Atlético Santiago 1 1:00.68 4
Francisca Valencia 1996 Atlético Santiago 3 1:00.97 5
Mariel Riveros 1999 Atlético USACH 5 1:02.88 6
Estela Veas 2008 Atlético San Vicente 5 1:03.42 7
Estefany Pavez 1999 Atlético Santiago 6 1:03.66 8

1.500 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 16:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Paulina Estefanía Saavedra 1991 Atlético Francés 4:43.00 1
Florencia Raquel Vega 2003 Universidad Católica 4:48.87 2
Josefa Pradenas 2009 Atlético Piduco 4:59.72 3
Natalie Antonia Contreras 1991 Ejercito de Chile 5:17.00 4
Catalina Constantina González 2004 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 5:25.33 5
Amalia Sofia Jones 2009 Atletismo Linares 5:53.59 6
Renata Eliana Villaseca 2005 Atlético Santiago DNF
Angeles Carolina Vega 2003 Universidad Católica DNS
Dominique Manriquez 1996 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
Erika Lissette Calfuleo 2001 Atlético La Pintana DNS
Fernanda Isidora Mora 2004 Atletas Senior Chillán DNS
Sofía Daniela Pérez 1998 Atlético Santiago DNS
Susana Andrea Rebolledo 1977 Coronel DNS
Vanina Andrea Fredes 2006 Coronel DNS

5.000 Metros Planos - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 18:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Serie 1

Vanessa Patricia Guerra 1991 Atlético Caleu 20:13.70 1
Camila Acevedo 2005 Atlético Francés 21:46.06 2
Clara Rosa Vilchez 1982 Atlético Caleu DNS
Karla Pulgar 2005 Atlético Caleu DNS
María Elena Acuña 1991 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS
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100 M Vallas (A 0,838 m.) - Series C/T | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 14:15

Atleta AN Club Pista Resultado Lugar
Serie 1 V.V. +0.6

Martina Kreutzberger 1999 Atlético Santiago 3 14.67 1
Josefa Valdera 2004 Sportif Lycée Jean D’Alembert 4 17.84 2
Javiera Almudena Nuñez 2007 Atlético San Vicente 5 18.92 3
Sofia Mella 2004 Atlético Francés 6 19.46 4
Catalina Ines Gallegos 2003 Sportif Lycée Jean D’Alembert 2 DNS

Salto Largo | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 16:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Viento Lugar
Antonia Crestani 1999 Universidad Católica 5.95 1
Jacinta Philipps 2008 Universidad Católica 5.30 2
María Gracia Mozó 2007 Universidad Católica 5.26 3
Camila Ignacia Mendez 2009 Atletismo Linares 4.65 4
Belén María Paul 2003 San Ignacio 4.34 5
María José Correa 1986 Universidad Católica DNS
Rocìo Fernanda Muñoz 2001 Atletismo Linares DNS
Sofia Segura 2005 Manquehue DNS
Emilia Cañas 2006 Universidad Católica DNS
Antonia Alejandra Muñoz 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS

Salto Triple | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 17:30

Atleta AN Club Resultado Viento Lugar
María Paz Reyes 1995 Atlético Municipal Temuco 12.29 1
Karina Urrutia 1999 Atlético Santiago 11.55 2
Valentina Fernanda Valencia 1998 Atlético Phoenix 11.32 3
Antonia Alejandra Muñoz 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS

Salto Alto | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 16:20

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Amalia Baboun 2005 Atlético Santiago 1.65 1
Javiera Gonzalez 1991 San Ignacio 1.50 2
Javiera Musalem 2001 Manquehue 1.50 2
Florencia Carina Topasio 2004 San Ignacio 1.50 4
Camila Ignacia Mendez 2009 Atletismo Linares 1.40 5
Nicola Torres 1996 Atlético Santiago DNF
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Salto con Garrocha | Mujeres | Adulto | Viernes 22 - 18:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Antonia Crestani 1999 Universidad Católica 4.00 1
Javiera Paz Contreras 2001 Universidad Católica 3.60 2
Camila Velasco 1994 Atlético Santiago 3.40 3
Javiera María Moraga 2003 Universidad Católica 3.40 4
Asuncion Dreyfus 2005 Atlético Santiago 3.20 5
Valentina Mozó 2008 Universidad Católica 3.20 6
Sofia Navarrete 2008 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 3.00 7
Emilia Cañas 2006 Universidad Católica 2.80 8
Josefa Ana Arellano 2007 Universidad Católica 2.80 8
Maria De Los Angeles Mercado 2008 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2.80 10
Francisca Cathalifaud 2001 Atlético Santiago 2.80 11
Josefina Beatriz Ortiz 2001 San Ignacio 2.60 12
María Fernanda Rengifo 1975 Universidad Católica 2.60 13
Emilia Cofre 2009 Atlético Santiago 2.60 14
Emilia Mucarquer 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2.40 15
Maite Niedermayr 2008 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2.40 15
Francisca Navarrete 2009 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 2.40 17
Josefina Leay 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante DNS

Lanzamiento Bala (4 Kg) | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 14:00

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Ivana Gallardo 1993 Universidad Católica 16.69 1
Mariela Alejandra Pérez 2003 Atlético La Pintana 14.12 2
Johanna Martínez 1986 Universidad Católica 12.85 3
Gracia Gorziglia 2004 Universidad Católica 12.46 4
Rafaela González 2005 Atlético San Nicolás 12.06 5
Jade Aguilar 2006 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 9.77 6
Amelia Carolina Pardo 2009 Atlético San Vicente 9.54 7
Camila Parada 2006 San Ignacio 8.83 8
Javiera Musalem 2001 Manquehue 8.79 9
Agustina Eileen Figueroa 2007 Manquehue 8.60 10
Fernanda Valentina San Martin 2007 Atlético San Vicente 5.77 11
Javiera Brahm 1995 Universidad Católica DNS
Antonia Howard 2006 Universidad Católica DNS
Maria Amelia Urenda 2002 Atlético Valparaiso DNS
Marcela Barrientos 1965 Universidad Católica DNS
Sofia Mella 2004 Atlético Francés DNS
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Lanzamiento Disco (1 Kg) | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 15:40

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
Karen Gallardo 1984 Atlético Santiago 53.34 1
Johanna Martínez 1986 Universidad Católica 40.11 2
Gracia Gorziglia 2004 Universidad Católica 37.70 3
Rafaela González 2005 Atlético San Nicolás 35.10 4
Augusta Cubillos 2005 Universidad Católica 34.95 5
Rosario Ellsworth 2008 Universidad Católica 34.50 6
Maria Amelia Urenda 2002 Atlético Valparaiso 33.03 7
Amelia Carolina Pardo 2009 Atlético San Vicente 27.26 8
Fernanda Valentina San Martin 2007 Atlético San Vicente 26.74 9
Antonia Alejandra Cabrera 2006 Atletismo Linares 26.40 10
Magdalena Zapata 2007 Nicolás Carvajal - Talagante 26.20 11
Camila Parada 2006 San Ignacio 25.79 12
Josefina Beatriz Ortiz 2001 San Ignacio 25.49 13
Maria Jose Parada 2006 San Ignacio 16.98 14
Florencia Espina 2005 Atlético Valparaiso DNS
Barbara Lewin 1976 Universidad Católica DNS
Maite Torrejon 2007 Universidad Católica DNS
Javiera Poblete 2007 Universidad Católica DNS
Javiera Dominique Bravo 2001 Atlético La Pintana DNS

Lanzamiento Jabalina (600 Grs) | Mujeres | Adulto | Sábado 23 - 16:50

Atleta AN Club Resultado Lugar
María Paz Ríos 1989 Atlético Santiago 49.60 1
Augusta Cubillos 2005 Universidad Católica 32.17 2
Florencia Toro 1995 Manquehue 31.87 3
Amanda Wettlin 2007 Atlético Francés 31.32 4
Maria Jose Parada 2006 San Ignacio 31.23 5
Magdalena Sofía Hernández 2007 Atletismo Linares 29.71 6
Josefina Beatriz Ortiz 2001 San Ignacio 28.42 7
María José Del Piélago 1982 Universidad Católica 25.79 8
Maria Fernanda Santibañez 2004 Universidad de Chile 20.85 9
Constanza Acevedo 2004 Universidad Católica DNS
Jacinta Valdes 2006 Universidad Católica DNS
Valentina Ossa 2005 Universidad Católica DNS
Antonia Howard 2006 Universidad Católica DNS
Javiera Brahm 1995 Universidad Católica DNS
Camila Parada 2006 San Ignacio DNS
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